

USB 3.0 All-in-One Keystone/Panel Mount Coupler Cable (F/F), Angled Connector, Black, 1 ft. (0.31 m)

MODEL NUMBER: U325-001-KPA-BK









Adds a USB 3.0 Type-A female port to a fixed location, such as a universal keystone wallplate, panel, podium or kiosk. Gives your conference room, classroom, home theater room or retail establishment a professional, clutter-free look.

Features

Mounts a USB 3.0 Port in a Fixed Location

- USB-A female keystone jack connector snaps easily into universal keystone wallplate or panel
- · Included panel mount adapter allows installation in motherboard, podium or kiosk
- · Hides components out of sight to eliminate cable clutter
- Angled female connector for easy installation in tight spaces
- Recommended for use with U325-Series USB A Male/Male cables

Premium Construction for Superior Signal Transfer

- Premium foil and braid shielding for error-free signal quality and EMI/RFI protection
- · Molded nickel-plated connectors with gold-plated contacts
- Integral strain relief for long life
- Twisted 28/24 AWG data/power lines
- Rugged PVC jacket

Specifications

OVERVIEW

UPC Code

037332195654

Highlights

- Angled female connector for easy installation in tight spaces
- Gold-plated contacts for optimal signal transfer
- Panel mount adapter for securing to podium or kiosk
- Keystone design for snapping into standard wallplate
- Recommended for use with U325-Series USB A Male/Male cables

Package Includes

 U325-001-KPA-BK USB 3.0 Allin-One Keystone/Panel Mount Coupler Cable (F/F), 1 ft.



Technology	USB; USB 3.0 (SuperSpeed); USB 3.1 (Gen 1)
PHYSICAL	
Color	Black
Cable Length (ft.)	1
Cable Length (m)	0.30
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	22.86 x 1.27 x 17.78
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	9.00 x 0.50 x 7.00
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.14
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.30
CONNECTIONS	
Side A - Connector 1	USB 3.0 A (FEMALE)
Side B - Connector 1	USB 3.0 A (FEMALE)
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE	
Certifications	RoHS compliant
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty

© 2021 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies